Redni
broj

10.

11.

12.

13

Zarucnici

FILIP JELKIC i SARA ANUSIC

MATIJA FRANCUZ i VEDRANA
ZIVKOVIC

ARIJAN BQTKOVIC i INES
DUKMENIC

OZREN SIMIC-JELIC i SANELA
STANOJEVIC

KRISTIJAN VUKSANIC i
TAJANA PODBOJ

TOMISLAV KATALINIC i NIVES
BRUSAC

MARIO i PAULA

MATKO PAVOKOVIC i DORA
KUCERA

VEDRAN PETROVIC i
KRISTINA ELTER

KRISTIAN MARKOVIC i MARIA
MAGDALENA JURINJAK

MATO ANE)ELIC i ANA
VIDOVIC

MIRKO VIG i INES KRICANCIC

IVAN DUMANCIC i JELENA
PODOBNIK

Datum

vjen€anja

02.03.

27.04.

11.05.

11.05.

25.05.

25.05.

07.06.

06.07.

19.07.

20.07.

17.08.

06.09.

07.09.

Roditelji

Sinisa i Melita, Josip
i Dravka

Dragan i lvana,
Goran i Brigita

Milan i Anita, Dragan
i Suzana

Zlatko i Dragica,
Slavoljub i Stela

Radoslav i Zdenka,
Drazen i Jozefina

\/Iado i Marica,
Zeljko i Vesna

Dusko i Danijela,
Krunoslav i Jagoda

Gustav i Vesna,
Berislav i Mirjana

Bogoljub i Katica,
Duro i Mara

Boni i Marija, Mirko i
Anka

Marko i Mara, Nikola
i Milka

Drago i Josipa,
Zeljko i Jasna

Dubravko i Marija,
Leo i Marina

Vjencatelj

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Dario
Mican

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Dario
Mican

fra Zvonimir
Brusac

fra Dario
Mican

fra Dario
Mican

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Dario
Mican

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Branko
Janji¢



Redni

broj

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

Zarucnici

MATIJA IVOS i ENA PANDURIC

SANDRO SARIC i SANELA
PETRISEVAC

FILIP SUCIC i NIKOL SPORCIC

SAMIR SUBASIC i ANJA
GERHARD

ALEN DOMANOVAC i TAJANA
BRKIC

MARKO ABRAMOVIC i MIRNA
CORDAS

TIN ILIC i EMA GAVRIC

DAVOR KOVACIC i IVA
PELIVANOVIC

JERKO JERKIC i LEONIDA
KOLGJERAJ

ZDENKO POCRNJIC i EMINA
HLOBIK

DENIS BRANDIS

Datum

vjen€anja

14.09.

21.09.

27.09.

28.09.

28.09.

05.10.

12.10.

19.10.

07.12.

14.12.

31.12.

Roditelji

Boris i Suzana, Josip
i Svjetlana

Vladimir i Silva,
Marino i Jasna

Ivica i Sanja, Darko i
Arabela

Safet i Dragica, lvica
i Suzana

Zvonimir i SnjeZana,
Zeljko i Danica

Zeljko i Jasenka,
Zoran i Jasna

Predrag i Jasmina,
Ivo i Danijela

Zeljko i Janja, lvica i
Karmela

Mato i Marija, Pal i
Angijelina

Dragutin i Katica,
Zorko i lvanka

Josip i Branka,
Zdenko i Ines

Vjencatelj

fra Dario
Mican

fra Dario
Mican

fra Dario
Mican

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Tomislav
Vrsaljko

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Dario
Mican

fra Josip Doli¢

fra Dario
Mican

fra Branko
Janji¢

fra Branko
Janji¢



